

Mangold Insight interviews PolarCool's CEO Erik Andersson

Mangold Insight has published an interview with PolarCool's CEO, Erik Andersson, where he provides an update on the company's progress and goals for 2025.

"PolarCool is currently in a very exciting phase, and we have laid the groundwork for continued expansion. Our main focus for 2025 is to become profitable, while also securing new market approvals, such as in the US", says PolarCool's CEO Erik Andersson.

Watch the full interview here Mangold Insight - PolarCool CEO interview

For more information

Erik Andersson – CEO PolarCool AB (publ.) +46 – 73 860 57 00

E-mail: erik.andersson@polarcool.se

About PolarCool AB (publ.)

PolarCool AB (publ.) is a medical device company that develops, markets, and sells products for sports medicine. The company focuses on treatment of concussive and sub-concussive brain injury with the portable cooling device PolarCap® System. PolarCool AB (publ.) is based in Lund, Sweden, and its shares are listed on Spotlight Stock Market.